
16

14

911

15

4

17

19

21
2020 23

12

27
6

3

2

1

26

10

5

22

8
76

13

18

10

2524

27

446203 - Current

1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 >>> See Base Assembly 1
2 3363-P BOTTOM DRUM SUPPORT, 82H 1
3 3358-P HHCS, 1/2-13 X 2-1/4 GR5 2
4 3360-P MORSPEED 1000 HEAD, 82H, 286-1 1
5 6266-P NUT, 1/2-13 NYLON LOCK 4
6 1166-P WASHER, 3/8 USS 1" OD, ZINC 4
7 1474-P  WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT LOCK 2
8 1657-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 3/4 GR2 2
9 MTE301-P HYD POWER PACK, -125 MTE 1
10 3610-P HYD FIT, EL, SAE 6, FLARE 2
11 388-P BATTERY, 12V DC 1
12 7051-P CHARGER 12V 50HZ 60HZ 100-240V 1
13 1572-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 1 GR2 ZINC 2
14 7031W-P HANGER, PENDANT, -125 1
15 6689-P PENDANT ASM, 4 WIRE, A-BP 1
16 7017-P HANDLE WELD, 82H-XR 1
17 4685-P SHCS, 3/8-16 X 3/4 FH 2
18 7007-P CW, 82H-XR-125, 270LB 1
19 5494-P SHCS, 1/4-20 X 2-3/4 2
20 1866-P WASHER, 1/4 USS 3/4 OD 4
21 1518-P NUT, 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK 2
22 6086-P BOLT, 5/16-18 X 5/8 WHIZ 4
23 >>> See Pump Housing Assembly 1
24 6113-P HYD FIT, COUPLING, 9/16-18 1
25 7371-P HYD FIT, MALE ADAPTOR SAE 6 1
26 7027-P HYD HOSE, 1/4" ID, 20" NO END 1
27 4002-P NUT, 3/8-16 WHIZ LOCK 6

82H-XR-125
DRUM LIFTER, OFF PALLET, HEAD

Serial No. Range: 

Copyright – Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 6/17/2026

www.morsedrum.com



16

14

911

15

4

17

19

21
2020 23

12

27
6

3

2

1

26

10

5

22

8
76

13

18

10

2524

27

446203 - Current

2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 >>> See Base Assembly 1
2 3363-P BOTTOM DRUM SUPPORT, 82H 1
3 3358-P HHCS, 1/2-13 X 2-1/4 GR5 2
4 3360-P MORSPEED 1000 HEAD, 82H, 286-1 1
5 6266-P NUT, 1/2-13 NYLON LOCK 4
6 1166-P WASHER, 3/8 USS 1" OD, ZINC 4
7 1474-P  WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT LOCK 2
8 1657-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 3/4 GR2 2
9 MTE301-P HYD POWER PACK, -125 MTE 1
10 3610-P HYD FIT, EL, SAE 6, FLARE 2
11 388-P BATTERY, 12V DC 1
12 7051-P CHARGER 12V 50HZ 60HZ 100-240V 1
13 1572-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 1 GR2 ZINC 2
14 7031W-P HANGER, PENDANT, -125 1
15 6689-P PENDANT ASM, 4 WIRE, A-BP 1
16 7017-P HANDLE WELD, 82H-XR 1
17 4685-P SHCS, 3/8-16 X 3/4 FH 2
18 7007-P CW, 82H-XR-125, 270LB 1
19 5494-P SHCS, 1/4-20 X 2-3/4 2
20 1866-P WASHER, 1/4 USS 3/4 OD 4
21 1518-P NUT, 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK 2
22 6086-P BOLT, 5/16-18 X 5/8 WHIZ 4
23 >>> See Pump Housing Assembly 1
24 6113-P HYD FIT, COUPLING, 9/16-18 1
25 7371-P HYD FIT, MALE ADAPTOR SAE 6 1
26 7027-P HYD HOSE, 1/4" ID, 20" NO END 1
27 4002-P NUT, 3/8-16 WHIZ LOCK 6

82H-XR-125
DRUM LIFTER, OFF PALLET, HEAD

Serial No. Range: 

Copyright – Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 6/17/2026

www.morsedrum.com


	82H-XR-125 parts page 1
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	82H-XR-125 parts page 2
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1



